PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Agency for Science, Technology and Research	06/14/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Agency for Science, Technology and Research	
Street Address:	1 Fusionopolis Way, #20-10 Connexis	
City:	Singapore	
State/Country:	SINGAPORE	
Postal Code:	138632	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12020071

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (202)783-6031

 Phone:
 (202) 783-6040

 Email:
 bpeterson@rfem.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manbeck PC

Address Line 1: 607 14th Street NW

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3240-116
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey L. Ihnen

Total Attachments: 1

source=ChangeOfAddress_116#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028405 FRAME: 0498 CH \$40.00 120

CHANGE OF ADDRESS NO DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED U.S. APPLICATION NO. 12/020,071 (Attorney Docket No. 3240-116)

NEW ADDRESS 1 Fusionopolis Way, #20-10 Connexis Singapore 138632

OLD ADDRESS
20 Biopolis Way, #07-01 Centros
Singapore 138668

PATENT REEL: 028405 FRAME: 0499

RECORDED: 06/19/2012